Position

Assistant City Manager
City Manager

Interim City Manager
City Clerk

Finance Director
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Analyst

Clerk Typist |l

Other Positions Held

City

San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino
San Marino

San Marino

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$165,914
$103,815
$103,268
$95,958
$83,950
$71,287
$62,873
$47,553

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,655
$33,105
$16,863
$41,958

$7,780
$21,320
$20,148

$5,739



