Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager		San Marino	Administration	\$165,914	\$15,655
City Manager		San Marino	Administration	\$103,815	\$33,105
Interim City Manager		San Marino	Administration	\$103,268	\$16,863
City Clerk		San Marino	Administration	\$95,958	\$41,958
Finance Director		San Marino	Administration	\$83,950	\$7,780
Administrative Analyst		San Marino	Administration	\$71,287	\$21,320
Administrative Analyst		San Marino	Administration	\$62,873	\$20,148
Clerk Typist II		San Marino	Administration	\$47,553	\$5,739